OIG Business Meeting/Activities

12 Coconuts

A Spiritual Awakening
Aiea Big Book
Alison D.

Ann F.

Anonymous

Anthony S.
Architects of Adversity
Baby Steps

Beth C.

Black Experience
Bob H.

Clarence S.

Cottage 2

Craig M

Cynthia G.
Downtown Lunch
Eatin Meeting

Elise C.

Eric

Grapevine Group
Grapevine in the Park
Gripers

Happy Hour

Head Start

History 101

Hugs

Hui Kokua

Jason C.

Jay M.

Joan J.

John R.

Jovial A.

J.P.

Kailua Steps & Traditions
Kailua Women’s Stag
Kalihi Sobriety
Kaneohe Discussion
Kathleen H.

Kathryn M.

Kunane D. & Alberta S.
Linda T.

Lydia

Makahiki Lanai
Malia Discussion
Michael O’N

Mililani Men’s Stag
Mindy J.

New Beginners

On Awakening

April 23
133.00
993.00

29.67
23.97
33.35
146.00

121.07
30.38

28.83

595.20

20.00

439.00

40.00
287.70

9.00

38.54
9.75

170.00

25.52

253.86
20.14

25.00

Jan — April
409.04
3,081.00
431.16
300.00
148.35
119.85
147.05
99.62
146.00
121.07
151.90
1,428.80
19.98
144.15
595.20
98.72
19.12
400.00
75.00
209.00
96.80
180.00
439.00
549.69
1,000.00
385.16
122.00
287.70
388.10
9.00
194.54
4.55
192.70
1,500.00
9.75
110.00
230.00
75.00
100.00
65.64
20.00
127.60
118.68
10.50
634.73
1,429.87
100.70
187.00
36.89
170.00
25.00



Out & About

Palolo Discussion
Pioneer

Richard D.

Robert H.

Robert K.

Rock J.

Saturday Night Live
Scott C.

Search for Serenity
Semper Fi Do or Die
Serene Sunday
Shanda L.

Shanon H.

Sobriety 101
Solutions

Sonia R.

Stacy L.

Stephanie B.

Step Sisters

Strivers For Sobriety
Sunset at Bodhi Tree
Tony G.

Tue Night Out of Sight

Trinity Group
T.Y.G.

Waimea Nooners
Waimea Wahines

Waianae Coast Womens

Wanda A.
Wayne S.

Wednesday Night Sobriety

Wolf F.
X Factah
Zoe K.

Income

April 23 Jan — April

120.00 120.00
25.00 25.00
267.65
23.97 23.97
9.99 19.98
100.00 100.00
74.64
170.00 170.00
100.00
812.00 812.00
10.00
90.00 180.00
16.21 81.05
72.14 156.77
200.00 1,400.00
300.00
77.73
36.00
23.97 143.82
600.00
800.00
88.00 88.00
11.50 11.50
150.00 150.00
700.00
1,234.17 3,741.84
55.00 343.00
91.76
120.00
29.67 148.35
25.00 125.00
81.65
340.00 360.00
50.00
57.96 57.96

Contributions from 4/1/23 — 4/30/23

AMOUNT
20.14 -
72.14 -
364.75

388.00

1,709.81

DATE CONTRIBUTOR

4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4

4/4

Mike O’N.

Shannon H.

Lit-336.00, Tony G.-11.50, 9.75-J.P.,
& Misc. cont. — 7.50

Lit—310.15, OIG Workshop — 71.00

& Misc. cont. — 6.85

On Awakening — 25.00, TYG -385.11
Sobriety 101 — 200.00, Hugs —287.70
Search For Serenity — 812.00



28.83 - 4/5 Clarence S.

29.67 - 4/6 Allison D.
29.67 - 417 Wanda A.
16.21 - 4/11 Shanda L.
213.96 - 4/12 Richard D. — 23.97, Beth C. —-30.38

John R. — 38.54, & Baby Steps — 121.07
23.97 - 4/13 Ann F.
62.00 - 4/13 OIG Business Meeting
410.50 - 4/13 Literature — 405.90 & Misc. Cont. — 4.60
457.45 - 4/13 Literature — 420.55, Jason C. -9.00

Palolo Discussion — 25.00 & Misc. Cont. — 2.90
610.00 - 4/13 Wolf F. — 60.00, Kailua Women’s —170.00

Out & About — 120.00, Elise C.-20.00
Tue Night Out of Sight — 150.00
& Serene Sunday — 90.00

25.52 - 4/14 Kunane D.

9.99 - 4/19 Robert H.

57.96 - 4/20 Zoe K.

337.00 - 4/26 Literature — 57.00 & Wolf F. — 280.00

378.50 - 4/26 Literature

382.00 - 4/26 Literature — 370.50 & Misc. Cont. — 11.50

1,534.06 - 4/26 Architects of Adversity — 146.00, Robert K. — 100.00
Grapevine In The Park — 439.00, TYG - 849.00

2,220.06 - 4/26 Sunset at Bodhi Tree — 88.00, Wayne S. — 25.00

History 101 — 40.00, Saturday Night Live — 170.00
Cottage 2 — 595.20, Malia Discussion — 253.86
12 Coconuts — 993.00, Waimea Nooners — 55.00
23.97 - 4/27 Stephanie B.
Total: 9,406.16 ($7,127.56 — contributions & $2,278.60 — Literature)



